

Bikeroogaji Jehni Path to Jai to 19

mmsy - GEN

Yeherap

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

musidhar Singh

DIVISION

Kasarkat SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1160

continuation
 @ P. 4107.30 / He
 = R. 82/5.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/1 (b)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs. 1875.10/MO
					= Rs. 7500.00
Item No - 3/2					
Cleaning and grubbing road end					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.737
					@ Rs. 49496.70/4
					= Rs. 36133.00
Item No - 4/3 (a)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 828.93m ³
					@ Rs. 130.86/m ³
					= Rs. 108474.00
Item No - 5/3 (b)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 431.22m ³
					@ Rs. 174.83/m ³
					= Rs. 75390.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 6/4					
Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder — T/S					
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = $2860.83m^3$
					@ Rs. $176.47/m^3$
					= Rs. 504851.00
Item No- 7/5					
Construction of G.S.B. — T/S					
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = $774.56m^3$
					@ Rs. $2987.46/m^3$
					= Rs. 2313967.00
Item No- 8/6					
Providing laying spreading and compacting WBP-III					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = $295.45m^3$
					@ Rs. $4196.59/m^3$
					= Rs. 1239883.00
Item No- 9/7					
Providing and laying prime coat					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = $3281.25m^2$
					@ Rs. $41.71/m^2$
					= Rs. 136861.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-10/8					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = $3281.25m^2$
					@ Rs. $14.14/m^2$
					= Rs. 46397.00
Item No-11/9					
Providing laying rolling M55					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = $3281.25m^2$
					@ Rs. $202.58/m^2$
					= Rs. 658153.00
Item No-12/10					
Construction of PCC pavement					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = $99.50m^3$
					@ Rs. $6948.71/m^3$
					= Rs. 694176.00
Item No-13/11					
Providing hard shouldering					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = $41.25m^2$
					@ Rs. $542.59/m^2$
					= Rs. 22382.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 14/12(a)					
Providing and fixing 1km stone					
From T.O.B. page no -					
				Qty = 3 Mts	
				@ Rs. 2211.55/Mt	
				= Rs. 6635.00	
Item No - 15/12(b)					
Providing and fixing 200 m stone					
From T.O.B. page no -					
				Qty = 4.40	
				@ Rs. 602.37/m	
				= Rs. 2409.00	
Item No - 16/13					
Providing and fixing typical					
informatory board — 1/5					
From T.O.B. page no -					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				@ Rs. 9347.54/Each	
				= Rs. 37390.00	
Item No - 17/14					
Providing and fixing bamboo/pillar					
From T.O.B. page no -					
				Qty = 25 Nos	
				@ Rs. 486.58/Mt	
				Continuation	
				= Rs. 12165.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	'D.	
Item No-18/15(a)					
Providing and fixing 600mm					
'Equilateral' triangle sign					
From T.A.B. page no-					
				Qty = 8 Nos	
				@ Rs. 3761.42/Hb	
				= Rs. 30091.00	
Item No-19/15(b)					
Providing and fixing 600mm					
'Circular' sign				7/5	
From T.A.B. page no-					
				Qty = 5 Nos	
				@ Rs. 5033.34/Hb	
				= Rs. 25167.00	
Item No-20/15(c)					
Providing and fixing 800 x 600mm					
rectangular sign				7/5	
From T.A.B. page no-					
				Qty = 3 Nos	
				@ Rs. 7006.31/Hb	
				= Rs. 21019.00	
Item No-21/15(d)					
Providing and fixing 600 x 450mm					
rectangular sign				7/5	
From T.A.B. page no-					
				Qty = 2 Nos	

Continuation

@ Rs. 4563.14/Hb
= Rs. 9806.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-22/15 (e)					
Providing and fixing 900 mm					
Side octagon sign — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 Nos
					@ Rs. 8929.21/No
					= Rs. 17858.00
Item No-23/16 (a)					
Road marking — B.T Surface					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 175.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 73.46/m ²
					= Rs. 12869.50
Item No-24/16 (b)					
Road marking — C.E Surface					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 33.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 820.57/m ²
					= Rs. 27079.00
Item No-25/17					
Planting of trees by the road					
Side — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 88 Each
					@ Rs. 795.64/Each
					= Rs. 70016.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 26/18					
Providing and laying 300 mm dia					
runner pipe ———					7/5
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 40 m
					@ Rs. 901.51/m
					= Rs. 36060.00
Item No - 27/19					
E/W in excavation for fund					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 119.19 m ³
					@ Rs. 260.59/m ³
					= Rs. 31060.00
Item No - 28/20					
Providing PCC M-15					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 18.37 m ³
					@ Rs. 5489.87/m ³
					= Rs. 100849.00
Item No - 29/21					
Providing PCC M-20					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 132.39 m ³

Continuation

@ Rs. 6344.65/m³
= Rs. 839968.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Hem No - 30/22					
Providing and laying 160mm dia tunnel pipe					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 30.00 m
					@ Rs. 3785.63/m
					= Rs. 113569.00
Hem No - 31/23					
Painting on parapet walls					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 82.56 m ²
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 7895.00
					Rs. 7370113.00
A.H G.S.T @ 12% =					Rs. 884414.00
A.H L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 73701.00
A.H S.H. =					Rs. 0.00
					Rs. 8328228.00
Less for below @ 1% =					Rs. 832823.00
					Rs. 7495405.00
Less for previous pay =					Rs. 7039128.00
					Rs. 456277.00
Jan 05-12-2022					
J.E.					
Continuation					
12/12/22					
A.E.					

Jan 05-12-2022
J.E.

12/12/22
A.E.

12/12/22